Type SEB
Fast Acting Glass Tube Fuses Series
Safety
Agency
Agency File
Number
Ampere Range

Agency Approvals. Electrical Characteristics for Series
Electrical Characteristic Specifications by ltem
Agency Approvals Breaking
Capacity
Catalog
Number
Rated
Current
Voltage
Rating
350Vdc 350Vac 250Vac 125Vac
Melting
Integral
10In min(A2S)
cULus
SEB0250 250mA 50A 100A 200A 10kA 0.043 ●
SEB0350 350mA 50A 100A 200A 10kA 0.073 ●
SEB0400 400mA 50A 100A 200A 10kA 0.096 ●
SEB0500 500mA 50A 100A 200A 10kA 0.150 ●
SEB0630 630mA 50A 100A 200A 10kA 0.238 ●
SEB0800 800mA 50A 100A 200A 10kA 0.384 ●
SEB1100 1.0A 50A 100A 200A 10kA 0.600 ●
SEB1125 1.25A 50A 100A 200A 10kA 1.093 ●
SEB1150 1.5A 50A 100A 200A 10kA 1.575 ●
SEB1200 2.0A 50A 100A 200A 10kA 2.800 ●
SEB1250 2.5A 50A 100A 200A 10kA 4.375 ●
SEB1315 3.15A 50A 100A 200A 10kA 7.200 ●
SEB1400 4.0A 50A 100A 200A 10kA 17.600 ●
SEB1500 5.0A 50A 100A 200A 10kA 27.500 ●
SEB1630 6.3 A 50A 100A 200A 10kA 32.400 ●
SEB1700 7.0A 50A 100A 200A 10kA 49.000 ●
SEB1800 8.0A 50A 100A 200A 10kA 70.400 ●
SEB2100 10.0A
350V ac
350V dc
250V ac
125V ac